SOCCER SCHEDULE
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HIGH SCHOOL
Date Opponent Place
Fri, Aug. 23, 2024 Aztec Tournament Away
Sat, Aug. 24, 2024 Aztec Tournament Away
Tue, Aug. 27,2024 Grants Home
Thu, Aug. 29,2024 | Rehoboth Away
Fri, Aug. 30,2024 | Rehoboth Away
Sat, Aug. 31,2024 | Rehoboth Away
Fri, Sep. 06, 2024 Belen Home (HMH)
Sat, Sep. 07, 2024 Pojoaque Home
Tue, Sep. 10, 2024 Rehoboth Home
Fri, Sep. 13, 2024 | Navajo Prep Away
Sat, Sep. 14, 2024 | Navajo Prep Away
Sat, Sep. 21,2024 Silver City Away 3:00 PM
Tue, Sep. 24, 2024 Aztec Away 4:00, 6:00 PM
Thu, Sep. 26, 2024 Gallup Home (ADS) 3:00, 5:00 PM
Sat, Sep. 28, 2024 Silver City Home (HMH) 3:00 PM
Tue, Oct. 01,2024 Kirtland Away 4:00, 6:00 PM
Thu, Oct. 03, 2024 Bloomfield Home 3:00, 5:00 PM
Tue, Oct. 08, 2024 Shiprock Away 5:00 PM
Thu, Oct. 10, 2024 Aztec Home 3:00, 5:00 PM
Tue, Oct. 15,2024 Gallup Away (ADS) 3:00, 5:00 PM
Thu, Oct. 17, 2024 Kirtland Home 3:00, 5:00 PM
Tue, Oct. 22,2024 Bloomfield Away 4:00, 6:00 PM
Thu, Oct. 24,2024 Shiprock Home
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